



AD0-E100^{Q&As}

Adobe Experience Manager Assets Developer

Pass Adobe AD0-E100 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/ad0-e100.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

A developer created a custom metadata profile and assigned default values to some fields. The developer applied this custom profile to a folder in the DAM that already uses a different metadata profile. When viewing the metadata properties of the existing assets in a subfolder, the developer noticed that the custom metadata profile was not applied to these assets.

What is the cause of this issue?

- A. The contents are cached and clearing the browser cache should resolve this issue.
- B. The new metadata profile will only be applied to new assets that will be added to the folder later.
- C. The custom metadata profile has some invalid field values and is preventing it from being applied to a folder.
- D. The new metadata profile will only be applied to assets that are direct children of the folder.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 2

AEM fails to connect to InDesign Server running on a different host.

What is an appropriate solution for connection failure?

- A. Configure Apache Sling Referrer Filter to add an entry to the Allowed Host list for the InDesign Server.
- B. Configure Adobe Granite Workflow External Process Job Handler to allow connection to InDesign Server.
- C. Configure Day CQ Link Externalizer to specify the host name and context path for the InDesign Server.
- D. Configure Apache Sling POST Servlet to accept response from the InDesign Server SOAP request.

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://docs.adobe.com/content/help/en/experience-manager-64/assets/administer/indesign.html>

QUESTION 3

The following is an OSGi configuration of the DAM Safe Binary Filter:

```
jcr:primaryType="sling:OsgiConfig"  
cq.dam.empty.mime="{Boolean}false"  
cq.mime.type.blacklist="[text/html, application/octet-stream, image/svg+xml]"
```

What is the result when an AEM Author uploads an HTML file to the DAM?

- A. The author is not allowed to download the HTML file from the DAM.



- B. The author is not able to view the HTML file that was uploaded to the DAM.
- C. The author is not allowed to upload the HTML file to the DAM and receives a '\\Restricted File\\' error.
- D. The author is not able to edit the metadata of the HTML file.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 4

A user has created a custom metadata schema that includes a multi value text field. After modifying the file that the metadata has been applied to, the user discovers that the property corresponding to the multi value text field contains a new value. What does this mean?

- A. Another metadata schema that was previously applied to the asset is causing a conflict.
- B. The multi value text field was simultaneously updated by a different AEM Assets user.
- C. The multi value text field is configured as a required field in the metadata schema.
- D. Another field in the metadata schema maps to the same property as the multi value text field.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

A developer modified the default jpeg metadata schema and removed the "Product" tab. When testing with an existing JPEG image asset, the developer noticed that the Product tab still exists.

What could be causing this issue?

- A. The Product tab is inherited from the parent image schema.
- B. The old metadata schema is cached by the browser.
- C. The updated schema will only be applied to new uploaded assets.
- D. Default tabs cannot be removed from the metadata schema.

Correct Answer: D

[Latest AD0-E100 Dumps](#)

[AD0-E100 Practice Test](#)

[AD0-E100 Exam Questions](#)